A UNOFFICIAL CQRY¥er

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Laan No. 11-019685-7

WHEREAS FIRST FEDERAL BANK FCR SAVINGS, FORMERLY KNOWN AS, FIRST FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF DES PLAINES {("Londer"), whosae addrota is 749 Loo Stroet,
Des Plaines, IL, foanad to George W. Whitting and Maricn K. Whitting,” 200 Lake Bivd., #40%, Buffolo
Grove, 4I/ ANNDAY ("Borrowor” and colloctively knnawn as "Partios”) the surm of Twenty five thousand
and 007100 Dollars (925,000.00), securad by tho roal ostato describoed in Exhibit A attached and made
a part horeo!f, and evidenced by a Noto ang Martgage oxacutad and detiverad on, March 27, 1840, ,/‘
which mortgage was duly recarded on April 3, 1986 a’é"Documom Number 35057057n tho Office of
the Cook County Registrar of Titles, and which Note and Mortgage ara heroby incorporated harein us

a part of this insvrumaont, and;
WHEREDM G, the Borrowor has requestad that certain modifications be mado in the Noeto and

Mortgage, and;
WHEREAS, borrower rapresents 1o Lender that there are no encumbrancos evidencing othar
indebtedness other subsoeusnt liens {second martgagus) now outstonding against the mortgagod

pramisas, except thosa hald by Lender, and the lien of the Lender’'s Mortgage, as maodiflied, is o valid

J=1c

lian, and;
WHEREAS, the Borrower has requested certain modifications ot tho said Note and Morigago;

-

THEREFORE, for gocd and valuabio consideration, the partias do mutually agroe that the Note and

Martgage are modified as follows:
Interest Rate: The interest rate of tee'Moto is changed to 6.76% per annum, said rate chango
to take effect on the 1st day of Noveimber 1993, This rate shall ramain tixed throughout the

n
§ ramaining term of the lean.
& Principa! Balance: The unpaid balance of ths rlote including any financad points is Sixtoon
Ej thousand three hundrod sixty eight and 20/100 olars ($16,368.20). In consideration of this
c loan modilication agraament, discount points in ttasmount of $0.00 were paid, [¥a)
a (s
'
Maturity Date: The maturity data of the nota is not n:odif'sd by this agreament. The maturity ,rf
date is March 1, 2001, E~
P
Principal & Intarest Payment: Borrower agrees 10 pay principai-d=iance with interest at tho above .ﬁ

stated rate in manthly payments of Two hundrad thirty six and 33100 Dollars ($236.33).

Paymeant Due Date: The above paymant amount shall be due monthiy beginning on tho 1st day
of December 19393 and on the 1st of each month thereafter until above Note is fully paid, but

no later than March 1, 2001,

2

Borrower covenants and agrees to pay the balance of the indebtedness evidenced- by the Note and
secured by the Mortgage as modified, and to porform the covenants contained isi *he Mortgage.
HBorrower further agrees that the prepayment privilege now in effact shall remain in Juvii-forca and
effect. Borrower reprasents to Lender that there is no second martgage or other subsaquen’siien now
outstanding against the Mortgaged Premises held by the Lendor, except as atharwise disclosed in this
Agreement, and that the lian of the Mortgage is a valid, first and subsisting lien on the Mortpaged

Premises.
The parties acknowladge and agree that no liability whatsoever is admitted on the part of any party,

axcept Borrowsr's indebtadness to Lender under the Note and Mortgage, and that oll agreements and _
understandings between Borrower and Lender are exprassed and embodiad in the Note and Mortgage, -

as modified by this Agreement.
Pape 1 of 3

R B I, : e N )
6.6 0




ANOFFICIAL COPY e

Vg
Lpel
'1
X
g
]
op]




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Nothing contained in this Agreament shail in any manner impair the Note and Marwgagoe, as modified,
or the first Len croated, or any othor documonts executed by Borrower in conneetion with the
moditication, or alter, waive, vary, or affect any promise, agreement, covenant, or conditnan racited
in any of the faregoing documents, except as oxprassly providod in this Agroemant, or affoct or impair
any rights, powers, or ramodies ol Lender undar any ot the foregoing documents. Except as othorwise
provided, ail terms and pravisions of the Noto, Mortgago, and other instrumonts and documents
gxacutad in connaction with tha martgage loan shall romain in full force and offoct and shall ba binding
on thea parties, their succosusors, and assigns.

The pyriies hive executed this Aummnunt an Cetobor 246, T‘J‘)J
v

éz_h_ 1/5//[/;7%& {.-, ¢ . By, '_K,L//f,,f(.((,,__...

rower’'s Snature - e vo/Asaistant Vice Presidont

//Zerf, v/ //'/)(f/('”_? _ Attosl

Borrower .8 grmtum ~ Assistant

STATE OF ILLiNGAT, Caok County ss:

1, the undersigrudseadotary Publicin and for the County and State alorosidd, do HEREBY CERTIFY thot
Georgn W, Whitting_anzd Marion K. Whitting, ﬂwmrmllv known to me to ba the sime persons whosoe
names are subscribod 2oothe forogoing instrumont, appearod bidoro mao this day in parson, and
acknowledged that thoy sicaed and delivered tho said instrument as their troo and voluntary act, lor

the uses and purposes tnareir-sat forth,

Given under my hand and Notadtal Saal on Octobor 26, 1993

. 2 Caite e - T e A g
o d /4 ! n Y .
ey e L dbee L4 Nojary Public
z‘.""‘ |U|;’J§

WW~. N

STATE OF ILLINOIS, Cook County ss:
I, the undgrsigned, i Notary Public in and for the Cavnty and State aforasaeid, do HEREBY CERTIFY
that f OV, L( G e Ny the dgRangrivafAssistant Vice Prasidant ot First Fodural
Bank fpr Savings, formerly known as First Federal qav.ng' and Loan Association of Das Plaines, and
M AT I } ¢ b v the Assistant$ ncremw .f First Fadoeral Bank far Savings, formerly
known as First Fﬂder.nl “;..wngb and Loau Associntion of Des Mlaines, parsonally known to ma to ba thoe
same percons whoso namos are subscribed to the foragoing instiumont, appaared bofore me this day
in parson, and saverally acknowledged that such .adnnzivo/f!\swistn'.t Vico Prosidont and Assistant
Secretary signued and delivered the said msirument and caused the‘carporato seal ot sald corparation
to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directurz of said corparation, as thair
tree and voluntary act uf saidd corparation, for the uses and purposes theiain_set forth,

Given under my hand and Notarial Sea! on October 206G, 1593

Eo it Lot dom. Notary Public

L

NN o et

MAIL TO: FIRST FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS
749 LEE STREET
DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 60016

¢ 'ldm[J— =
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREFARED BY FI;‘I’ST FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS, 749 LEE STREET,
DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 60016

Page 2 of 3




